Date

28.9.25

5.10.25

12.10.25

19.10.25

26.10.25

2.11.25

9.11.25

16.11.25

23.11.25

30.11.25

Sermon Series Termcard September - December 2025

Spec Day

The Fifteenth Sunday after Trinity

The Sixteenth Sunday after Trinity

The Seventeenth Sunday after Trinity

The Eighteenth Sunday after Trinity

The Last Sunday after Trinity

The Fourth Sunday before Advent

The Third Sunday before Advent

The Second Sunday before Advent

Christ the King

The First Sunday of Advent

11am from 28" September

Series

The fifth commandment:
Honour Your Parents

The sixth commandment:
Respect human life

The seventh
commandment: Stay
faithful

The last three: Be Honest,
truthful & contented

Hope through the
encouragement of the
Scriptures

tba

One Lord, one body, one
bread, one cup

Why are Christians
persecuted?

Through your offspring all
peoples on earth will be
blessed'

Reading

Exod 20: 12; Matt 15: 1-9

Exod 20: 13; Matt 5: 21-22

Exod 20: 14; Matt 5: 27-28

Exod 20: 15-17; Mark 10: 17-22

Rom 15: 1-6

tba

Luke 22: 14- 20; 1 Cor 10: 14-17

Acts 21: 40 - 22: 11; John 15: 18-25

Acts 3: 18-26



