Sermon Series Termcard September - December 2025

11am from 28 th September			
<u>Date</u>	Spec Day	<u>Series</u>	Reading
28.9.25	The Fifteenth Sunday after Trinity	The fifth commandment: Honour Your Parents	Exod 20: 12; Matt 15: 1-9
5.10.25	The Sixteenth Sunday after Trinity	The sixth commandment: Respect human life	Exod 20: 13; Matt 5: 21-22
12.10.25	The Seventeenth Sunday after Trinity	The seventh commandment: Stay faithful	Exod 20: 14; Matt 5: 27-28
19.10.25	The Eighteenth Sunday after Trinity	The last three: Be Honest, truthful & contented	Exod 20: 15-17; Mark 10: 17-22
26.10.25	The Last Sunday after Trinity	Hope through the encouragement of the Scriptures	Rom 15: 1-6
2.11.25	The Fourth Sunday before Advent	tba	tba
9.11.25	The Third Sunday before Advent		
16.11.25	The Second Sunday before Advent	One Lord, one body, one bread, one cup	Luke 22: 14- 20; 1 Cor 10: 14-17
23.11.25	Christ the King	Why are Christians persecuted?	Acts 21: 40 - 22: 11; John 15: 18-25
30.11.25	The First Sunday of Advent	Through your offspring all peoples on earth will be blessed'	Acts 3: 18-26